A I R  T U R B I N E S
PREMIUM ADVANCED SPECIAL SPECIAL BASIC BASIC
Titanium Stainless Titanium Stainless Stainless Stainless
•
•
•
• • • • • •
• • • •

KaVo® Coupling
*Compatible Turbines with Integral LED
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro • Z micro PA2357
Miniature • Z890L PA23720001
Standard • Z990L PA23730001
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro • Z micro KL PA2358
Miniature • Z890KL PA23740001
Standard • Z990KL PA23750001
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro • Z micro SL PA2359
Miniature • Z890SL PA23760001
Standard • Z990SL PA23770001
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature • Z890WL* PA23860001
Standard • Z990WL* PA23870001
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature • Z890BL* PA23840001
Standard • Z990BL* PA23850001
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Washable in the
thermodisinfector